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Saturday 14U ‐ Kimball

Chris RenbargerRef
Table

Standby 14U Standby 14U Standby 14U Standby 14U Standby 14U Standby 14U

39B

147

39A

683

Alex Diaz

Victor Martinez

Gabriel Arellano

Miguel Arellano

Gabriel Arellano

Alex Diaz

Doug English Bert Partida

Eric Sanborn Victor Martinez Scott Deboer

Tom Cornwell

Doug English

Tony Martinez

Eric Sanborn
G14U G14U G14U

147

242

Robert Blair

Juan Enriquez

Rick Legere

Susan McDonough

Jose Cerros

Alexandra Partida

Rick Legere

Jose Cerros

Robert Blair

Susan McDonough

Juan Enriquez

683

122C

G14U G14U G14U G14U

148

122A

122B

242

122C

122A

John Amoroso

Joel Wiggins

Tom Cornwell

Chris Renbarger

Garth Manning

Alex Diaz

Gabriel Arellano

Miguel Arellano

147

148

122B

122A

242

Chris Renbarger

Doug English

Tony Martinez
B14U B14U B14U

122A

304A 39 304A

Roy Kiesler

Andy Roteman

Tony Martinez

Tony Martinez

Eric Sanborn

Doug English

Eric Sanborn

B14U B14U B14U

242 304B 147

Miguel Arellano

Bert Partida Cindy Elliott

Robert Blair

242

Garth Manning

David Praver

Tom Cornwell

Bert Partida

Carlos Boisselier

Roy Kiesler
G14U

68

122B

G14U

39B

304B

Susan McDonough

Keith Fichtelman

Peter Christiano

Andy Roteman

Tom Sykes

B14U

122B

39

B14U

148

122A

683

Carlos Boisselier

Matt Almaraz

Austin Dillon

Roy Kielser

Andy Roteman Rick Legere

Tom Sykes

Cynthia Estrella

Andy Roteman

B14U

B14U

G14U

G14U

David Praver

John Grisafe

Joel Wiggins

39A

148

Roy Kiesler

304A

122A

Lewis Elliott

Frankie Conrad

Cindy Carver

147

242

Joel Wiggins

John Amoroso

John Grisafe

Matt Almaraz

Carlos Boisselier

Austin Dillon

G14U

122B

39B

B14U

39

148

B14U

304B

122B

G14U

147

68

Rick Legere

Robert Blair

Susan McDonough

Arnold Munoz

Chris Hammond

Megan Hadley
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Saturday 10U ‐ Kimball

Ref
Table

Bert Partida Ivvana Negrete Arwyn Knott Ivan Martinez

George Soto Jesus Bernal Mark Grosch Ryan Connell Mia Navarro

Ethan Grosch Frankie Conrad Alex Servin Tania Arroyo

Standby 10U Standby 10U Standby 10U Standby 10U Standby 10U Standby 10U

Manuel Salinas

Alvaro Zermeno

304B

122A

82B

242

122C

68A

Paul Costales

Rob Underwood

Brandon Steets

Rob Underwood

Shizuka Kowalchyk

Forfeit 68C

39B

39C

68D

Justin Kosinski

Daniel Sandu

Charlie Esquivel

Travis Ekema

68D

147

122A

82A

Travis Ekema

Sal Medina

George Soto

Victor Martinez
B10U G10U B10U G10U

148

39A

Chris Hammond

Colby Bloom

Francisco Mejia

Arnold Munoz

Ivvana Negrete

Jesus Bernal

Jeffrey Garvin

Lauren Serrano

39B

147

39C

683

68A

304B

Hugo Hernandez

Dan Johnston

Jeffrey Garvin

Courtney Henggeler
B10U G10U B10U G10U

242

122B

George Soto

Mike Goslhani

Ceasar Romero

Lauren Serrano

Arlene Martinez

Beth Blanchette

Dan Johnston

Dalilah Hartwich

68B

122B

Ivan Martinez

Loring Navarro

Elide Gongora

Alex Servin
B10U G10U B10U G10U

304A

68B

Ethan Grosch

Mark Grosch

Rob Underwood

Dalilah Hartwich

Lance Meads

Nadia Navarro

Chris Pompey

Mia Navarro

68E

39A

B10U G10U B10U G10U

Tania Doukas

Charlie Esquivel

Paul Katan

Cody Foster

Daniel Sandu

Alvaro Zermeno

B10U G10U

68D

82B

68A

148

Sal Medina

Mike Golshani

Michael Calderon

Arnold Munoz

Everardo Santa Rosa

Francisco Mejia

B10U

242

39C

G10U

39A

122C

Mia Navarro

Ivan Martinez

Nadia Navarro

Jose Cerros

David Rodriguez

Mike Terada

B10U G10U

82A

68A

122B

304A

Dominique Colell

David Rodriguez

Tim Liberatore

Vicky Salgado

Gabriel Hernandez

Xavier Hernandez

B10U

304B

122A

G10U

68B

242

39B

304B

Keith Fichtelman

Dominique Colell

Tim Liberatore
Standby 10U

Everardo Santa Posa

122A

68C

George Soto

Sal Medina

Michael Calderon
G10U

147

39C

Vicky Salgado

Gabriel Hernandez

Xavier Hernandez
G10U

683

68D

Rob Underwood

Ethan Grosch

Mark Grosch
G10U

G10U

Francisco Mejia

Jesus Bernal

Everardo Santa Rosa
Standby 10U

Mike Golshani

B10U

Forfeit

B10U

68C

39B

B10U

39A

68B

B10U

122B

68E

Ethan Grosch

Mark Grosch

Gus Duncan

Vicky Salgado

Xavier Hernandez

Gabriel Hernandez
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Saturday 12U ‐ Huntsinger

Herminio Hernandez Jason Jones

Ref
Table

Crystal Ruedy Joe Alejo

Felipe Diaz Ray Franco Ray Franco Brian Williamson

Philip Bagley

Ray Franco Jason Stetler Liam Hickey Nathan Reynosa Patrick Ramirez Andres Panigua Cindy Carver

Cesar Guzman Mariano deGuzman Ken Sorgman Herminio Hernandez Matt Hebert Jorge Leal

Standby 12U Standby 12U

John Jacobson Bruce Hickey Jorge Leal Daniel Taphorn Raymond Moreno Jeff Rains Jason Jones

Standby 12U Standby 12U Standby 12U Standby 12U Standby 12U Standby 12U

Rameen Minoui

Nancy Jacobs

Mustafa Rangwala

148

Ken Sorgman

Bo Criss

Jorge Astorga

Jeff Rains 

Philip Bagley

Jesus Sanchez

Ken Sorgman

Chris Tolnai

Erika Adler

39B

G12U

304B

122A

B12U

68A

Erick Lopez

Jeff Rains

Philip Bagley

Jesus Sanchez
B12U

304B

G12U

122C

Jorge Leal

Andres Panigua

Nathan Reynosa

Cindy Elliott

Blanca Benson

Erick Lopez

Cindy Elliott

Blanca Benson

147

B12U G12U B12U G12U

68B

122B

39A

68A

122A

683B

68B

683A

Akeem Yusuf

Ray Franco

Brian Williamson

Jorge Leal

Raymond Moreno

Felipe Diaz

Rameen Minoui

Jack Sprinkle

Daniel Taphorn

B12U

39A

304C

G12U

122B

68D

B12U

Forfeit

G12U

68C

683B

Patrick Ramirez

Mariano deGuzman

Rameen Minoui

John Jacobson

Patrick Ramirez

Beth Blanchette

Scott DeBoer

Mustafa Rangwala

Jack Sprinkle

Brian Williamson

Ray Franco

Jason Jones

B12U

242

68C

G12U

82

39B

B12U G12U

683A

148

242

304A

Herminio Hernandez

Matt Whitecomb

Elide Gongora

Michael Stephen

Felipe Diaz

Raymond Moreno

Andres Panigua

B12U G12U

683B

147

683A

122C

Steven Baier

Jason Stetler

Mariano deGuzman

Crystal Ruedy

Matt Winegar

Liam Hickey

Jon St Onge

Bruce Hickey

B12U G12U

68A

122A

148

68B

Daniel Taphorn

Steven Baier

John Jacobson

B12U

304C

683A

G12U

68D

242

Mick Catalan

Cesar Guzman

Akeem Yusuf

Carlos Catalan

Cesar Guzman

Akeem Yususf

B12U G12U

148

39A

304A

122B

122A

39A

Carlos Catalan

G12U

G12U

Cesar Guzman

Mick Catalan

68A

304B

Luis Trevino

Matt Whitecomb

Elide Gongora
G12U

683B

82

Bruce Hickey

Jon St Onge

Liam Hickey
G12U

39B

68C

Matt Winegar

Crystal Ruedy

Herminio Hernandez

Matt Whitecomb

Luis Trevino

Michael Stephen

Liam Hickey

Jon St Onge

Bruce Hickey

Jason Stetler

Mike Nava

Steven Baier
B12U

39B

68B

B12U

Forfeit

B12U

39C

242

B12U

122B

304B


